Show Dates

1/1/23

1/15/23
2121123

2/18/23
3/1/23

3/15/23
3/16/23
3/20/23
3/25/23
3/27/23
3/28/23

Show Title

News Roundup

News Roundup
Lunch Laws

News Roundup
News Roundup

Drive Time Show
News Roundup
Drive Time Show
Drive Time Show
News Roundup
Drive Time Show

Timeslot

12:30pm-1:00pm

12:30pm-1:00pm
12:00-12:30pm

12:30pm-1:00pm

4:00pm-6:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm

Duration Description

0:15

0:30
0:10

1:10
2:10

0:15
0:30
0:30
0:30
0:15
0:15

Local flooding of felton Grove
Interviews with local Sheriff regarding rescues
Atmospheric Rivers

Wind storms highlighted
Big Basin Flooding

Recovery Centers remain Open. Interview with Isen Maclyn from Diaster Serices

Resilience in the local community
Big Basin Water Interviews

Interviews with local water district

Local residents ask for answers from Big Basin Water
Water District weighs in

Interview with Big Basin Water Co residents who have formed a Facebook Group
bomb Cyclone-What caused it? What is it?

El Ninio and Nina discussion

Sandbags and Valley Churches United

Overflowing septics, when to call an expert?



