Show Dates	Show Title	Timeslot	Duration	Description
1/1/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:15	Local flooding of felton Grove Interviews with local Sheriff regarding rescues Atmospheric Rivers
1/15/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:30	Wind storms highlighted Big Basin Flooding
2/2//23	Lunch Laws	12:00-12:30pm	0:10	Recovery Centers remain Open. Interview with Isen Maclyn from Diaster Serices
2/18/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	1:10	Resilience in the local community Big Basin Water Interviews
3/1/23	News Roundup		2:10	Interviews with local water district
3/15/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:15	Local residents ask for answers from Big Basin Water Water District weighs in
3/16/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:30	Interview with Big Basin Water Co residents who have formed a Facebook Group
3/20/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:30	bomb Cyclone-What caused it? What is it?
3/25/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:30	El Ninio and Nina discussion
3/27/23	News Roundup	12:30pm-1:00pm	0:15	Sandbags and Valley Churches United
3/28/23	Drive Time Show	4:00pm-6:00pm	0:15	Overflowing septics, when to call an expert?